
ADAC Nordzee-Cup Zandvoort
MSC Langenfeld e.V. im ADAC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:06:14
15:05:42

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

14:33:45
15:03:25
29:39

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

Circuit name

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

31 31
7Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
25
6

:

:

10 September 2016

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Kampf der Zwerge - Rennen 1

361Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

139 10Christoph Wilde 2:05.753 14 29:40.3209 121,92
232 7Thomas Berg 2:05.814 14 29:40.48411 121,91
305 8Klaus Backes 2:06.324 14 30:26.6516 118,83
44 2Izaks-Verzylbergen 2:16.530 13 30:07.85610 111,49
5 4Hubert Nagl 2:17.190 13 30:08.0532 111,48
265 6Stephane Edouard 2:20.198 13 30:54.01011 108,71
28 3Josef Schichl 2:19.341 13 31:16.40511 107,42
207 5Detlev Wassong 2:25.888 12 29:58.15910 103,47
35 1Carlo  Vizza 2:29.838 12 30:25.8514 101,90
128 9Helmut Harich 2:22.707 12 31:25.3708 98,68

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

272 Rudi Munten1 11
139 Christoph Wilde2 42
232 Thomas Berg5 123
139 Christoph Wilde13 144

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

272 Rudi Munten2:08.853 14:35:5711
232 Thomas Berg2:08.732 14:35:5912
139 Christoph Wilde2:06.696 14:38:0523
232 Thomas Berg2:06.519 14:44:2754
263 Wein (Senior)-Wein (Junior)2:06.227 14:44:2955
139 Christoph Wilde2:05.753 14:52:5596

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

35 1Carlo  Vizza 2:29.838 4 103,48
44 2Izaks-Verzylbergen 2:16.530 10 113,57
28 3Josef Schichl 2:19.341 11 111,28
5 4Hubert Nagl 2:17.190 2 113,02
207 5Detlev Wassong 2:25.888 10 106,28
265 6Stephane Edouard 2:20.198 11 110,60
232 7Thomas Berg 2:05.814 11 123,24
305 8Klaus Backes 2:06.324 6 122,74
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ADAC Nordzee-Cup Zandvoort
MSC Langenfeld e.V. im ADAC

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

128 9Helmut Harich 2:22.707 8 108,65
139 10Christoph Wilde 2:05.753 9 123,30

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

8232 Thomas Berg1
5139 Christoph Wilde2
1272 Rudi Munten3
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